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2015 FL Swimming Summer FLAGS - 7/16/2015 to 7/19/2015

Team Rankings - Through Event 74

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Sarasota YMCA Sharks 915Sarasota YMCA Sharks

 2 Gator Swim Club 766Gator Swim Club

 3 Southwest Stars Swim Club 655. 50Southwest Stars Swim Club

 4 Bolles School Sharks 652Bolles School Sharks

 5 T2 Aquatics 415. 50T2 Aquatics

 6 Swim Florida 414Swim Florida

 7 Tampa Bay  Aquatics 388Tampa Bay  Aquatics

 8 Greater Tampa Swimming Associa 364Greater Tampa Swimming Associa

 9 Blue Dolfins 316. 50Blue Dolfins

 10 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 299Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team

 11 Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club 245Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club

 12 Academy Aquatic Club 195Academy Aquatic Club

 13 Patriot Aquatics 171Patriot Aquatics

 14 Maclay Northside Dolphins 144Maclay Northside Dolphins

 15 High Tide Aquatics 136High Tide Aquatics

 16 Central Florida Marlins 133Central Florida Marlins

 17 Episcopal AmberJax 121Episcopal AmberJax

 18 Highlander Aquatic Club 119Highlander Aquatic Club

 19 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 101Saint Petersburg Aquatics

 20 Spartan Aquatic Club 79Spartan Aquatic Club

 21 Florida Elite Swimming 78Florida Elite Swimming

 22 Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui 66Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui

 23 Clearwater Aquatic Team 65Clearwater Aquatic Team

 24 Gulf Coast Swim Team 61Gulf Coast Swim Team

 25 Loggerhead Aquatics 56Loggerhead Aquatics

 26 Team Velocity 55Team Velocity

 27 Indian River Aquatics 53Indian River Aquatics

 27 West Florida Lightning Aquatic 53West Florida Lightning Aquatic

 29 Treasure Coast Aquatics 43Treasure Coast Aquatics

 30 Trinity Prep Aquatics 35Trinity Prep Aquatics

 31 Lakewood Ranch YMCA Waverunner 32Lakewood Ranch YMCA Waverunner

 32 Daytona Beach Swimming 30Daytona Beach Swimming

 33 YMCA of Central Florida 27YMCA of Central Florida

 34 Beaches Aquatic Club, Inc. 12Beaches Aquatic Club, Inc.

 35 Fast Lane Aquatics 11Fast Lane Aquatics

 36 Makos Aquatics Club of Gainesv 10Makos Aquatics Club of Gainesv

 37 Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas 6Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas

 38 Berkeley Barracudas 4Berkeley Barracudas

 39 YMCA of Florida's First Coast 2YMCA of Florida's First Coast
 7,328.50Total
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2015 FL Swimming Summer FLAGS - 7/16/2015 to 7/19/2015

Team Rankings - Through Event 74

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Sarasota YMCA Sharks 1,014. 50Sarasota YMCA Sharks

 2 Bolles School Sharks 718Bolles School Sharks

 3 T2 Aquatics 512T2 Aquatics

 4 Swim Florida 446Swim Florida

 5 Tampa Bay  Aquatics 418Tampa Bay  Aquatics

 6 Patriot Aquatics 334Patriot Aquatics

 7 Blue Dolfins 315. 50Blue Dolfins

 8 Greater Tampa Swimming Associa 314Greater Tampa Swimming Associa

 9 Episcopal AmberJax 296Episcopal AmberJax

 10 Spartan Aquatic Club 285Spartan Aquatic Club

 11 Loggerhead Aquatics 260Loggerhead Aquatics

 12 West Florida Lightning Aquatic 258West Florida Lightning Aquatic

 13 Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club 239Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club

 14 Gator Swim Club 226Gator Swim Club

 15 Berkeley Barracudas 161Berkeley Barracudas

 16 Highlander Aquatic Club 160. 50Highlander Aquatic Club

 17 Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui 155Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui

 18 Indian River Aquatics 142Indian River Aquatics

 19 Southwest Stars Swim Club 132Southwest Stars Swim Club

 20 Gulf Coast Swim Team 127Gulf Coast Swim Team

 21 YMCA of Florida's First Coast 122YMCA of Florida's First Coast

 22 North Florida Swimming, Inc. 108North Florida Swimming, Inc.

 23 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 101Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team

 24 Central Florida Marlins 88. 50Central Florida Marlins

 25 Maclay Northside Dolphins 77Maclay Northside Dolphins

 26 Central Brevard Swimming-Islan 60Central Brevard Swimming-Islan

 27 Fast Lane Aquatics 58Fast Lane Aquatics

 28 Lakewood Ranch YMCA Waverunner 51Lakewood Ranch YMCA Waverunner

 28 Seminole Aquatics 51Seminole Aquatics

 30 Clearwater Aquatic Team 42Clearwater Aquatic Team

 31 Beaches Aquatic Club, Inc. 31Beaches Aquatic Club, Inc.

 32 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 27Saint Petersburg Aquatics

 33 Trinity Prep Aquatics 23Trinity Prep Aquatics

 34 Academy Aquatic Club 22Academy Aquatic Club

 35 Florida Elite Swimming 13Florida Elite Swimming

 36 Swim Tampa Aquatics 10Swim Tampa Aquatics

 37 Ntc Aquatics 8Ntc Aquatics

 38 Carrollwood Village Swim Team 7Carrollwood Village Swim Team

 39 Team Velocity 6Team Velocity

 40 Blue Wave Swimming 3Blue Wave Swimming

 41 Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas 2Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas

 41 Lakeland Area Swimming 2Lakeland Area Swimming

 41 Planet Swim Aquatics 2Planet Swim Aquatics
 7,428.00Total
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2015 FL Swimming Summer FLAGS - 7/16/2015 to 7/19/2015

Team Rankings - Through Event 74

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Sarasota YMCA Sharks 1,929. 50Sarasota YMCA Sharks

 2 Bolles School Sharks 1,370Bolles School Sharks

 3 Gator Swim Club 992Gator Swim Club

 4 T2 Aquatics 927. 50T2 Aquatics

 5 Swim Florida 860Swim Florida

 6 Tampa Bay  Aquatics 806Tampa Bay  Aquatics

 7 Southwest Stars Swim Club 787. 50Southwest Stars Swim Club

 8 Greater Tampa Swimming Associa 678Greater Tampa Swimming Associa

 9 Blue Dolfins 632Blue Dolfins

 10 Patriot Aquatics 505Patriot Aquatics

 11 Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club 484Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club

 12 Episcopal AmberJax 417Episcopal AmberJax

 13 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 400Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team

 14 Spartan Aquatic Club 364Spartan Aquatic Club

 15 Loggerhead Aquatics 316Loggerhead Aquatics

 16 West Florida Lightning Aquatic 311West Florida Lightning Aquatic

 17 Highlander Aquatic Club 279. 50Highlander Aquatic Club

 18 Central Florida Marlins 221. 50Central Florida Marlins

 19 Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui 221Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui

 19 Maclay Northside Dolphins 221Maclay Northside Dolphins

 21 Academy Aquatic Club 217Academy Aquatic Club

 22 Indian River Aquatics 195Indian River Aquatics

 23 Gulf Coast Swim Team 188Gulf Coast Swim Team

 24 Berkeley Barracudas 165Berkeley Barracudas

 25 High Tide Aquatics 136High Tide Aquatics

 26 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 128Saint Petersburg Aquatics

 27 YMCA of Florida's First Coast 124YMCA of Florida's First Coast

 28 North Florida Swimming, Inc. 108North Florida Swimming, Inc.

 29 Clearwater Aquatic Team 107Clearwater Aquatic Team

 30 Florida Elite Swimming 91Florida Elite Swimming

 31 Lakewood Ranch YMCA Waverunner 83Lakewood Ranch YMCA Waverunner

 32 Fast Lane Aquatics 69Fast Lane Aquatics

 33 Team Velocity 61Team Velocity

 34 Central Brevard Swimming-Islan 60Central Brevard Swimming-Islan

 35 Trinity Prep Aquatics 58Trinity Prep Aquatics

 36 Seminole Aquatics 51Seminole Aquatics

 37 Beaches Aquatic Club, Inc. 43Beaches Aquatic Club, Inc.

 37 Treasure Coast Aquatics 43Treasure Coast Aquatics

 39 Daytona Beach Swimming 30Daytona Beach Swimming

 40 YMCA of Central Florida 27YMCA of Central Florida

 41 Makos Aquatics Club of Gainesv 10Makos Aquatics Club of Gainesv

 41 Swim Tampa Aquatics 10Swim Tampa Aquatics

 43 Ntc Aquatics 8Ntc Aquatics

 43 Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas 8Palm Harbor YMCA Piranhas

 45 Carrollwood Village Swim Team 7Carrollwood Village Swim Team
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2015 FL Swimming Summer FLAGS - 7/16/2015 to 7/19/2015

Team Rankings - Through Event 74

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 46 Blue Wave Swimming 3Blue Wave Swimming

 47 Lakeland Area Swimming 2Lakeland Area Swimming

 47 Planet Swim Aquatics 2Planet Swim Aquatics
 14,756.50Total


